
 SECTION FIVE TRACK  AND  FIELD  N. Y. S. P. H. S. A. A.
                            BOYS     SECTIONAL     CLASSIFICATIONS     SPRING     2016

* DIVISION  1 * DIVISION  2 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* CLASS  AA * CLASS   B * CLASS   C *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* Fairport 1543 * School of the Arts 587 * Pembroke 220 *

* Edison 1404 * University Prep 582 * Clyde-Savannah 218 *

* Rush-Henrietta 1227 * Wayne 551 * Red Creek 216 *

* Penfield 1085 * Greece Olympia 539 * Letchworth 211 *

* Webster Schroeder 1054 * Geneva 506 * Caledonia-Mumford 208 *

* Hilton 1032 * Batavia 493 * Geneseo 208 *

* Victor 1032 * Aquinas Institute 472 * Lyons 206 *

* Gates-Chili 1027 * Newark 470 * Warsaw 200 *

* Greece Athena/Odyssey 989 * Palmyra-Macedon 463 * Bolivar-Richburg 196 *

* Webster Thomas 987 * Penn Yan 430 * Cuba-Ruahford 194 *

* McQuaid Jesuit 970 * Hornell 427 * Bishop Kearney 191 *

* East 962 * Leadership Academy 426 * Campbell-Savona 191 *

* Churchville-Chili 942 * Waterloo 416 * Perry 191 *

* * Livonia 406 * Oakfield-Alabama 189 *

* * Midlakes 374 * Red Jacket 188 *

* * Bath-Haverling 350 * South Seneca 183 *

* * Attica 349 * Keshequa 177 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* Dansville 343 * Kendall 177 *

* TOTAL:   13 * ----------------------------------------------------------------* Dundee 175 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* TOTAL:   18 * ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* TOTAL:   19 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* CLASS   A * CLASS   CC * ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* CLASS   D *

* Spencerport 904 * Wayland-Cohocton 310 * ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* Irondequoit 893 * North Rose-Wolcott 299 * Pavilion 173 *

* Brockport 867 * Mynderse Academy 295 * Marion 172 *

* Greece Arcadia 846 * Marcus Whitman 293 * Harley-Allendale-Columbia 167 *

* Canandaigua 846 * Wellsville 290 * Naples 167 *

* Brighton 835 * Holley 285 * Wheatland-Chili 161 *

* Pittsford Mendon 755 * LeRoy 282 * York 159 *

* Pittsford Sutherland 721 * Sodus 271 * Genesee Valley-Belfast 153 *

* Eastridge 705 * Byron-Bergen-Elba 259 * Alfred-Almond 150 *

* Wilson Magnet 704 * World of Inquiry School 249 * Hammondsport-Prattsburgh 135 *

* Ben Franklin 692 * Bloomfield 239 * Jasper-Troupsburg 133 *

* NE-NW Collegiate 607 * Williamson 239 * Fillmore 124 *

* Honeoye Falls-Lima 606 * Addison 236 * Mount Morris 123 *

* * Gananda 233 * Rochester Prep High School 122 *

* * Alexander 231 * Notre Dame 117 *

* * Avon 231 * Northstar 115 *

* * East Rochester 231 * Arkport 108 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* Canisteo-Greenwood 225 * C. G. Finney ** 108 *

* TOTAL:   13 * * Avoca 101 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* Romulus 94 *

* TOTAL:   18 * Scio 74 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* Bradford 64 *

* Lima Christian  ** 64 *

* Whitesville  ** 64 *

* Canaseraga  ** 51 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* TOTAL:   24 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------*



 SECTION FIVE TRACK  AND  FIELD  N. Y. S. P. H. S. A. A.
                            GIRLS     SECTIONAL     CLASSIFICATIONS     SPRING     2016

*

* DIVISION  1 * DIVISION 2 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* CLASS  AA * CLASS   B * CLASS   C *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* Fairport 1543 * School of the Arts 587 * Red Creek 216 *

* Edison 1404 * Wayne 551 * Letchworth 211 *

* Rush-Henrietta 1227 * Greece Olympia 539 * Caledonia-Mumford 208 *

* Penfield 1085 * Geneva 506 * Geneseo 208 *

* Webster Schroeder 1054 * Batavia 493 * Lyons 206 *

* Hilton 1032 * Aquinas Institute 472 * Warsaw 200 *

* Victor 1032 * Newark 470 * Bolivar-Richburg 196 *

* Gates-Chili 1027 * Palmyra-Macedon 463 * Cuba-Ruahford 194 *

* Greece Athena/Odyssey 989 * Penn Yan 430 * Bishop Kearney 191 *

* Webster Thomas 987 * Hornell 427 * Campbell-Savona 191 *

* East 962 * Waterloo 416 * Perry 191 *

* Ben Franklin 950 * Livonia 406 * Oakfield-Alabama 189 *

* * Midlakes 374 * Red Jacket 188 *

* * Bath-Haverling 350 * South Seneca 183 *

* * Attica 349 * Keshequa 177 *

* * Dansville 343 * Kendall 177 *

* * Wayland-Cohocton 310 * Dundee 175 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* North Rose-Wolcott 299 * Pavilion 173 *

* TOTAL:   12 * ----------------------------------------------------------------* Harley-Allendale-Columbia 169 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* TOTAL:   18 * ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* TOTAL:   19 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* CLASS   CC * ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* CLASS   A * ----------------------------------------------------------------* CLASS   D *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* Mynderse Academy 295 * ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* Churchville-Chili 942 * Marcus Whitman 293 * Marion 172 *

* Spencerport 904 * Wellsville 290 * Naples 167 *

* Irondequoit 893 * Holley 285 * Wheatland-Chili 161 *

* Brockport 867 * LeRoy 282 * York 159 *

* Greece Arcadia 846 * Sodus 271 * Genesee Valley-Belfast 153 *

* Canandaigua 846 * Byron-Bergen-Elba 259 * Alfred-Almond 150 *

* Brighton 835 * World of Inquiry School 249 * Hammondsport-Prattsburgh 135 *

* Pittsford Mendon 755 * Bloomfield 239 * Jasper-Troupsburg 133 *

* Our Lady of Mercy 754 * Williamson 239 * Fillmore 124 *

* Pittsford Sutherland 721 * Addison 236 * Mount Morris 123 *

* Eastridge 705 * Gananda 233 * Rochester Prep High School 122 *

* Wilson Magnet 704 * Alexander 231 * Notre Dame 117 *

* Honeoye Falls-Lima 606 * Avon 231 * Northstar 115 *

* * East Rochester 231 * Arkport 108 *

* * Canisteo-Greenwood 225 * C. G. Finney ** 108 *

* * Pembroke 220 * Avoca 101 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* Clyde-Savannah 218 * Romulus 94 *

* TOTAL:   13 * ----------------------------------------------------------------* Scio 74 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* TOTAL:   18 * Bradford 64 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

* TOTAL:   19 *

* ----------------------------------------------------------------*

**  Team of One.


